1:1
01
2024/09/24
01
E
F
Y.NAKAJIMA
K.NAGATAPROJECTION
A3
SHEET　SIZE
K.NAGATACCS Inc.
ISSUE DATE SCALE APPROVED
CHECKED
DESIGNED
DRAWN
LDL2-GR2（幅30シリーズ_width 30 series）
外観図_outline
000UA45414-G
NAME
DRAWING　NAME
SHEETREVISIONDRAWING No.UNIT:mm
DATE
000
REVISEDDESCRIPTIONREVISION
2１ 3 4 5 6 7 8
A
B
C
D
D.OSHIMA
入力電圧_Input Voltage：DC 24V
消費電力_Power Consumption：(表参照_Table reference)
 2
0
(取付用
_For installation)
5×M3ナット用スロット_M3 Nut slot
A
 7
 1
0
  1
7
 5  9
 7
4 x M3 x 5
A
(2 : 1)
 1
.2
  3.5
 2
.5
 5.5
 4
.7
型式_Model
消費電力
Power consumption
B部寸法
Dimension B
C部寸法
Dimension C
コネクタ
Connector
LDL2-26X30GR2 3.0W 38 26
　SMR-03V-B
　①：茶_Brown(+）
　②：NC
　③：青_Blue（-）
LDL2-50X30GR2 6.0W 62 50
LDL2-74X30GR2 9.0W 86 74
LDL2-98X30GR2 12W 110 98
LDL2-122X30GR2 15W 134 122
LDL2-146X30GR2 18W 158 146
LDL2-170X30GR2 21W 182 170
LDL2-194X30GR2 24W 206 194
LDL2-218X30GR2 27W 230 218
LDL2-242X30GR2 30W 254 242
LDL2-266X30GR2 33W 278 266
LDL2-290X30GR2 36W 302 290
LDL2-314X30GR2 39W 326 314
LDL2-338X30GR2 42W 350 338
LDL2-362X30GR2 45W 374 362
LDL2-386X30GR2 48W 398 386
   ELP-02V
　①：茶_Brown(+）
　②：青_Blue（-）
LDL2-410X30GR2 51W 422 410
LDL2-434X30GR2 54W 446 434
LDL2-458X30GR2 57W 470 458
LDL2-482X30GR2 60W 494 482
LDL2-506X30GR2 63W 518 506
コネクタ_Connector
(表参照_Table reference)
same as surfaceD
面Dと取付穴寸法は同じ_
Installation hole dimensions
面D_Surface D
 2
 C(発光面_Emitting surface)
 B
 6
_E
m
it
ti
n
g
su
rf
ac
e
)
3
0
(発
光
面
 3
4
 300
+
35
0